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Report: Pairings by Name
Event: Magic: the Gathering ()
Event Date: 2018/01/20
Event Information:

Round 4

Table   Player              DCI          Opponent            DCI          Points
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1       ., Jaco             22           ., Mith             39           9-9
1       ., Mith             39           ., Jaco             22           9-9
16      ., Shaman Ben       36           Moss, Matt          31           3-3
12      Agra, Bob           1            Thompson, Matt      87           6-6
23      Barris, Mike        74           Mclennan, Andrew    30           3-3
19      Becker, Dan         92           Maldonado, Stephen  26           3-3
10      Becker, Nathaniel   90           H, Jason            17           6-6
13      Bergeson, Chris     3            Etters, Tyler       11           6-6
11      Bowersox, Brendon   4            Seaverson, Gregg    72           6-6
15      Bullington, Nate    81           Hahn, Matt          15           3-3
14      Butzen, Michael     6            Everest, Brent      80           6-6
27      Chambers, Jason     100          Longhi, Ron         14           0-0
3       Christian, Curt     42           Seaverson, Tiffany  73           9-9
9       Dunaway, Danny      75           Pitts, Justin       86           6-6
8       Elleman, Lorien     8            Sharp, Matt         78           6-6
21      England, Trevor     93           Tork, James         50           3-3
13      Etters, Tyler       11           Bergeson, Chris     3            6-6
14      Everest, Brent      80           Butzen, Michael     6            6-6
6       Franke, Peter       102          Luety, David        88           6-6
18      Friedman, Danny     13           Rech, Dan           40           3-3
17      Fuller, Paul        91           Piquard, Daniel     38           3-3
4       G'Garm, Joel        106          Simpson, Jeff       76           9-6
22      Gavin, Tim          103          Longhi, Andrea      58           3-3
10      H, Jason            17           Becker, Nathaniel   90           6-6
15      Hahn, Matt          15           Bullington, Nate    81           3-3
0       Jensen, Eric        107          ***Bye***                        0
7       Krohlow, Sam        84           Newman, Justin      70           6-6
22      Longhi, Andrea      58           Gavin, Tim          103          3-3
27      Longhi, Ron         14           Chambers, Jason     100          0-0
6       Luety, David        88           Franke, Peter       102          6-6
19      Maldonado, Stephen  26           Becker, Dan         92           3-3
26      Mattson, Ray        28           Raysa, John         79           0-0
23      Mclennan, Andrew    30           Barris, Mike        74           3-3
24      Molseed, John       85           P, Frank            35           3-3
16      Moss, Matt          31           ., Shaman Ben       36           3-3
5       Mullen, Nathan      32           Petray, Carter      37           6-6
7       Newman, Justin      70           Krohlow, Sam        84           6-6
24      P, Frank            35           Molseed, John       85           3-3
5       Petray, Carter      37           Mullen, Nathan      32           6-6
17      Piquard, Daniel     38           Fuller, Paul        91           3-3
9       Pitts, Justin       86           Dunaway, Danny      75           6-6
20      R, Nick             41           Steele, Tim         83           3-3
26      Raysa, John         79           Mattson, Ray        28           0-0
18      Rech, Dan           40           Friedman, Danny     13           3-3
11      Seaverson, Gregg    72           Bowersox, Brendon   4            6-6
3       Seaverson, Tiffany  73           Christian, Curt     42           9-9
25      Semmens, Shane      45           Vincent, Robert     77           3-0
8       Sharp, Matt         78           Elleman, Lorien     8            6-6
4       Simpson, Jeff       76           G'Garm, Joel        106          6-9
2       Solymossy, Mike     82           Turner, Brandon     95           9-9
20      Steele, Tim         83           R, Nick             41           3-3
12      Thompson, Matt      87           Agra, Bob           1            6-6
21      Tork, James         50           England, Trevor     93           3-3
2       Turner, Brandon     95           Solymossy, Mike     82           9-9
25      Vincent, Robert     77           Semmens, Shane      45           0-3
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